
Riviere Kinojevis

Ruisseau Thompson

Ruisseau Joannes

Cours d'eau Stitchman

Ruisseau Davidson

CN

Cadillac Break

117Old Workings

Old Workings

5345000N

3
5

9
0

0
0

E

3
6

4
0

0
0

E

0 2km

Doyon 10Km

 LON_JOANNA-HEVA_HOSCO.cdr

 Longitudinal   Composite Section

0 200m

4400m

8
00

0E

7
00

0E

9
00

0E

60
0

0
E

50
0

0
E

Inferred Resources

Past Production Infill drilling
Assays pending
Pit Contour

Indicated Resources

Existing Infrastructure

AURIZON MINES LTD.
 JOANNA PROJECT

QUEBEC

5 km

 Plan View
May 12, 2008

 PROJECT JOANNA  GOLD  

3
5

4
0

0
0

E

Ore Zone Surface Projection

4700m

QUEBEC

 
Joanna

Joanna

Mineral In Pit resources
Indicated 9.1MT @ 1.5g/tAu (332,000oz)
Inferred   9.1MT @ 1.4g/tAu (321,000oz)

Total In situ Mineral resources
Indicated 11.3MT @ 1.7g/tAu (630,000oz)

Inferred   28.6MT @ 1.6g/tAu (1,420,000oz)

Reference:  News Release Issue: No. 12 - 2008 Sketch A
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